2017 PERSONAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 05/07/18

EXHIBIT "C"

2017

PP Roll Changes

Norman A.Cannady Jr., Tax Assessor Madison County Personal Property

2017

date submitted 5/7/2018

Increase in assessment with signed waiver

Owners Name	parcel number	er	ASSES	MENT O	N ROLL	AMOUNT OF	reason for change #	reason for change	sb82#
			INV		TOTAL	CHANGE			
Ann Taylor Loft #1660	667	1			0		10	taxpayer error/reported closed	1693
Scott Petroleum	1070				0	79,780	10	new business added	1694
Cardinal Health 110 Inc	940	이글	3132240		3132240	121,170	10	Freeport Warehouse increa	1695
		╛╘	·						
		$\dashv \vdash$							
] [•				
		$\dashv \vdash$							
		- [-							
		╛╘							
		$\exists \vdash$							
		╛╘							
	_	4 -							
		<u> </u>							
		┥┝			-				
		╛╘							
ГОТАL		┨┞				233,910			
		┧┝				200,010			

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

STATE OF	esisəmə	IPPI		cour	NTY MADIS	ON
Assessed to	Ann'	Tylor Loft #1660.		•		
In	Road	District <u>Madison</u> Sci	hool District	Ridgeland	_Municipality	
То	the Board	d of Supervisors of	MADISON	Co	unty, Mississi	ppi:
Now come	s <u>Nom</u>	an Cannady	and gives notice	as required by S	ection 27-35-1	47,
Code of 19	972, that 1	he assessment of the prope	exty herein descr	ibed should be in	creased; the sa	aid property being
assessed of	d me <u>Sor</u>	7 Personal assessment Roll (Real/Person				
The undersigner	d recommends	that the assessment of the said property	•	as shown below:		
	1	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line	1 44001 1141111111111111111111111111111	Value	mbrosements	Value	Total Increase
		6671			0	32960
						-
	L		L			
Reason for	Acrease: F	arcel was reported closed in e	error- parcel reins	tated.		
			•			
Wildessiny	signaturo	the April 4, 2018	•			
' / '	-		Norman	A. Cannady, Jr. 7	'AX ASSESSO	R ·
/	(Signature of	\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		(Tive of Office	er)	-
Acceptance b	у Тахраусі	- Alu-		Date:	4/18/18	
·		()				
And it affirm	atively app	earing to this board:				
1. Tha	t the Clerk	of this Board has given the	required notice to	said owner to the	last known add	rese by mail more
tnan	i ten days	before this meeting, as dire	cted by the Ord	er of this Board;	and who appea	red and presented
obje	sctions (or	failed to appear.;				-
2. Tha	t the said	owner has, in writing, agreed	to the increase.	waived notice, ente	red annearance	hefore this Board
and	requested	that the assessment be made i	final;	noneo, one	лос аррошанск	, perore ans posid
And	the Dany	d bassing based the sulli				
asse	ssment sh	d having heard the evidence, ould be increased, as herein se	and carefully co	nsidered the same,	and being sati	isfied that the said
; mr	מסתות מ	EEODE ODDEDED AM	ADDIOCOD 1			
asse	ssment be	EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and finall	ly approved as fol	this Board that i	an inorease in	the said original
The amo	ount at Pag	e, Line	, be increased	from \$ 0 to		
\$ 32960).					
יו יויו	טייטוס פ	TED ODDDDDDDD ALALALA OL	-4643- D			
copies of thi	s order to	BR ORDERED, that the Clethe State Tax Commission, as	erk of this 130ard required by Sect	i is hereby directed ion 27-35-149. Cod	and command	ded to certify two
of the said o	rder by the	said Commission to make the	te property chang	e on the assessmen	t roll and to ce	ertify a conv to the
Tax Collecto	or or unis c	County, who shall proceed to do be duly charged with addition	collect taxes on s	ald property as thus	assessed, as p	rovide by law; and
		•				
OKL	ARRID MI	ND ADJUDGED this the	day of		2018.	
		•				
				Preside —	nt of the Board	•

		CLE	RK'S CERTIFIC	CATE		
Į,	Ronnie	Lott, Clerk of the Board of S	Supervisors of	MADISON	County, St.	ate of Mississippi.
		he foregoing is a true and cor				
		, 2018 as the s				
now on Ale:	o the cer-	of cold Clark in the	apyvaa vit	or MI	1 Ones to	Or sain Doald,
ON 1110 I	n mið ottig	o of said Clerk in the	or	ın said	a county.	
		. 1 . 1 . 1 . 1				
Witn	ess my ha	nd and official seal, this	day of		,2018	
W 3			Ву_			, D.C.
⊷ienk di voe Boar	oi aupėtyko:	rs of said County			·	

FORM 71-027 . (Revised 10/91)

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REALIPERSONAL PROPERTY

State of	MISSISS	SIPPI .	•	cou	MAD_YIN	ISON
Assessed to	Scott Road	Petroleum District <u>Madison</u> Sc	hool District	Municip	ality	•
To Now come Code of 19 assessed or	the Boards <u>Norm</u> 972, that (and the <u>201</u>	d of Supervisors of nan Cannady the assessment of the prop 7 Personal assessment Rol (Real/Perso	i of suid County.	Co as required by S ibed should be in	ounty, Missis ection 27-35- creased; the	sippi: -147, said property being
The widestigned	rocommends	s that the assessment of the said property) should be increased	twoisd medda 24 (
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Value	Total Increase
		20107			0	79780
		Very Business added to 2017	L	A	A. Can	
Acceptance by And it affirms 1. That than object 2. That and r And asses IT Is asses The amount of the said of the said of the said of the said Tax Collector t	(Signature of a y Taxpayer titvely appear to the Clerk ton days oftons (or the said of the Board sment shows that I Page or the said of the Board sment shows the said of the Board sment shows the Bo	earing to this board: cof this Board has given the before this meeting, as directly failed to appear.; cowner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made that the assessment be made to the increased, as herein so that the condition of the company of the county, who shall proceed to be duly charged with additional conditions.	required notice to ected by the Ord I to the increase, final; and carefully cont forth; ADJUSGED by ly approved as following the increased for this Board is required by Section to property change collect taxes on sala assessment.	said owner to the ler of this Board; a waived notice, enter a same, this Board that a lows: tom \$ 0 to is hereby directed on 27-35-149, Code on the assessment of the same as thus	ast known addand who appearance and being sa increase in and commer to of 1972, and to coassessed, as p	dress, by mail, more cared and presented to before this Board tislied that the said in the said original deed to certify two dupon the approval.
ORD	ered an	ND ADJUDGED this the	day of	····	2018.	
				Presiden	nt of the Board	1
		CILE	rk's certific	ATE		•
I,	Ronnie 1	Lott. Clerk of the Board of S	Supervisors of	MADISON	County, S	talė of Mississippi,
do hereby ceri	lify that th	te foregoing is a true and cor	rect transcript of a	in order of said Bos	ard of Supervi	sors, passed on the
day of		2018 as the s	same appears on P	age of Mi	nuta Book	of said Board,
now on file in	the office	of said Clerk in the	of	in said	County.	
Witne	ss my han	d and official scal, this	day of	•	2018	•
Hak of the Board	of Supervisors	a of said County	Ву	· · · · · ·		, D.C.

· FORM 71-027 (Rovised 10/93)

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

Assessed	of Mississ	SIPPI	COUNTY MADISON					
	to <u>Card</u>	inal Health 110 Inc.	•					
In	Road	District Madison	School District	Municipa	ality ·			
T	o the Boar	d of Supervisors of _	MADISO	ON Co	unty, Mississ	lopi:		
Now con	ies <u>Norr</u>	nan Cannady the assessment of the	and gives not	ce as required by S	ection 27-35-1	47,		
assessed	1972, that on the 201	the assessment of the <u>7 Personal assessme</u>	e property herein des	eribed should be in	creased; the s	aid property being		
	ON GOO RISE		al/Personal)	y•		•		
The undersign	ed recommend	s that the assessment of the said	property should be INCREAS	ED as shown below:				
	T	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total		
Page	Line		Value		Value	Increase		
		9400			3132240	121170		
		<u> </u>						
			······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l-,,			
Reason for	. Jogercaso: l	Freeport Warehouse In	ventory increase.					
. /		-	_					
Mimes in	y signaturo	this April 4 2018.	-A					
	·		Norm	n A. Cannady, Jr. T	AX ASSESSO	R		
./.	(Signature of	Ollicer	Harrett	Citio of Office	1/ 10 00	-		
Agceptance	by Taxpaye	r. Munda	- Harrett	Dato:	9-10-20	<u> </u>		
And it affin	natively ann	earing to this board:						
l. Th	at the Cleri	k of this Board has give	en the required notice	to said owner to the	last known add	ress, by mail, more		
ob'	ut ten days lections (or	before this meeting, failed to appear.;	as directed by the O	rder of this Board;	and who appea	ired and presented		
_	•	•••						
2. Th	at the said Arequested	owner has, in writing, that the assessment be	agreed to the increase made final;	, waived notice, ente	ered appearance	before this Board		
An	d the Boar	d having heard the ev	idence, and carefully	considered the same,	and being sat	isfied that the sald		
8.55	essment sh	culd be increased, as h	erein set forth;			•		
. IT sas	IS, THBR essment be	EFORB, ORDERED and is hereby made an	AND ADJUSGED 1 d finally approved as 1	by this Board that follows:	an incroase in	the said original		
The am	ount at Pag	Line	, be increase	d from \$ 3132240				
E 225	3410.			3 14 Care 19 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	to.			
3 343	וניתום פו			a nom o Andreso	to .			
rr	10 LOICIU	ER ORDERED, that	the Clerk of this Boa	rd is hereby directer	I and comman	ded to certify two		
IT copies of th	is order to	ER ORDERED, that the State Tax Commission	sion, as required by Se	rd is hereby directed	I and comman	unon the approval		
TT copies of the	iis order to order by the	the State Tax Commis: o said Commission to :	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Cod	and comman to of 1972, and	upon the approval		
TT copies of the of the said fax Collect	is order to order by the tor of this C	the State Tax Commis:	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha sed to collect taxes on	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Cod	and comman to of 1972, and	upon the approval		
IT copies of the of the said fax Collect he said Tax	is order to order by the tor of this C k Collector	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed to duly charged with a	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha ced to collect taxes on dditional assessment,	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Cor ngo on the assessmen said property as thus	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p	upon the approval		
IT copies of the of the said fax Collect the said Tax	is order to order by the tor of this C k Collector	the State Tax Commiss o said Commission to a County, who shall proc	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha ced to collect taxes on dditional assessment,	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Cor ngo on the assessmen said property as thus	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p	upon the approval		
Tr copies of the of the said Tax Collect the said Tax	is order to order by the tor of this C k Collector	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed to duly charged with a	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha ced to collect taxes on dditional assessment,	rd is hereby directed etion 27-35-149, Cor nge on the assessmen said property as thus	d and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p	upon the approval erdify a copy to the covide by law; and		
Tr copies of the of the said Tax Collect the said Tax	is order to order by the tor of this C k Collector	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed to duly charged with a	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha ced to collect taxes on dditional assessment,	rd is hereby directed etion 27-35-149, Cor nge on the assessmen said property as thus	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p	upon the approval erdify a copy to the covide by law; and		
IT copies of the of the said fax Collect the said Tax	is order to order by the tor of this C k Collector	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed to duly charged with a	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha ced to collect taxes on dditional assessment,	rd is hereby directed cition 27-35-149, Connected new control of the assessment of the cities of the	d and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p	upon the approval erdify a copy to the covide by law; and		
Tr copies of the of the said fax Collect he said Tax OR	nis order to order to order by the tor of this C & Collector	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed to duly charged with a	sion, as required by Senake the property cha neck the property cha need to collect taxes on dditional assessment. The day of the collect taxes on taxes on the collect taxes on taxes on the collect taxes on	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Coongo on the assessment said property as thus of	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p. 2018.	upon the approval ordify a copy to the covide by law; and		
IT copies of the of the said Tax Collect the said Tax OR	nis order to order to order by the tor of this Cox Collector DERED Al	the State Tex Commission to a county, who shall proceed to duly charged with a ND ADJUDGED this t	sion, as required by Se make the property cha seed to collect taxes on dditional assessment. the day of CLERK'S CERTIF and of Supervisors of	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Coongo on the assessment said property as thus of	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to co assessed, as p. 2018.	upon the approval ordify a copy to the covide by law; and also of Mississippi,		
IT copies of the said Tax Collection of the said Tax OR	Ronnia critify that t	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed by duly charged with a ND ADJUDGED this to the Lott. Clerk of the Bost he foregoing is a true a	sion, as required by Se nake the property cha seed to collect taxes on dditional assessment. the day of CLERK'S CERTIF and of Supervisors of _ und correct transcript of	rd is hereby directed cition 27-35-149, Connected not the assessment of the control of the cition of	i and comman le of 1972, and to roll and to co assessed, as p	upon the approval brilfy a copy to the rovide by law; and also of Mississippi, sors, passed on the		
IT copies of the said Tax Collective said Tax OR	nis order to order by the tor of this C & Collector DBRBD Al Ronnie ertify that to	the State Tex Commission to a county, who shall proceed by duly charged with a ND ADJUDGED this to the Lott. Clerk of the Bosthe foregoing is a true a county, 2018 a	sion, as required by Senake the property chanced to collect taxes on dditional assessment. The day of the collect taxes of the collect taxes on the collect taxes on the collect taxes on the collect taxes of the collect transcript of the same appears of the same appears of the collect taxes of the same appears of the same appears of the collect taxes of taxes of the collect taxes of taxes of the collect taxes of taxe	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Coorings on the assessment said property as thus of	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to or assessed, as p 2018. nt of the Board County, St ard of Supervis	upon the approval criffy a copy to the rovide by law; and also of Mississippi, cors, passed on the		
IT copies of the copies of the said Tax Collectific Said Tax OR	nis order to order by the tor of this C & Collector DBRBD Al Ronnie ertify that to	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed by duly charged with a ND ADJUDGED this to the Lott. Clerk of the Bost he foregoing is a true a	sion, as required by Senake the property chanced to collect taxes on dditional assessment. The day of the collect taxes of the collect taxes on the collect taxes on the collect taxes on the collect taxes of the collect transcript of the same appears of the same appears of the collect taxes of the same appears of the same appears of the collect taxes of taxes of the collect taxes of taxes of the collect taxes of taxe	rd is hereby directed ction 27-35-149, Coorings on the assessment said property as thus of	i and comman to of 1972, and t roll and to or assessed, as p 2018. nt of the Board County, St ard of Supervis	upon the approval brilfy a copy to the rovide by law; and also of Mississippi, sors, passed on the		
IT copies of the said Tax Collective said Tax Collective said Tax OR I, do hereby o day o tow on file	Ronnia critic that to	the State Tax Commisson to a country, who shall proceed be duly charged with a ND ADJUDGBD this to the Lott. Clerk of the Boshe foregoing is a true a confidence of said Clerk in the	sion, as required by Senake the property chased to collect taxes on dditional assessment. CLERK'S CERTIFIED OF Supervisors of and correct transcript of the same appears of supervisors o	rd is hereby directed cition 27-35-149, Congo on the assessment said property as thus of	i and comman le of 1972, and t roll and to ce assessed, as p. 2018. The county, St ard of Supervise nute Book I County.	upon the approval brilfy a copy to the rovide by law; and also of Mississippi, sors, passed on the		
rr copies of the said fax Collect he said Tax OR I, to hereby o day o	Ronnia critic that to	the State Tex Commission to a county, who shall proceed by duly charged with a ND ADJUDGED this to the Lott. Clerk of the Bosthe foregoing is a true a county, 2018 a	sion, as required by Senake the property chased to collect taxes on dditional assessment. CLERK'S CERTIFIED OF Supervisors of and correct transcript of the same appears of supervisors o	rd is hereby directed cition 27-35-149, Congo on the assessment said property as thus of	i and comman le of 1972, and t roll and to ce assessed, as p. 2018. The county, St ard of Supervise nute Book I County.	upon the approval striffy a copy to the rovide by law; and also of Mississippi, sors, passed on the		